Daytona Beach Christian Academy
1850 S. Clyde Morris Blvd | Daytona Beach, Florida 32119

info@dbcaeagles.com | 386-760-4808 | School Hours: 8:00am - 3:00pm

TENTATIVE
2024-2025 School Calendar

August 12 (Monday)
August 16 (Friday)
August 19 (Monday)

Preplanning Begins - Teachers Report
New Family Orientation / Meet the Teacher
First Day of School for Students

September 2 (Monday)

October 17-18 (Thursday-Friday)

October 24-25 (Thursday-Friday)
November 11 (Monday)
November 25 (Monday)
December 2 (Monday)

December 23 (Monday)

No School - Labor Day Holiday

No School - Teacher Professional Development

Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School - Veterans Day Holiday

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday Begins
Classes Resume
No School - Christmas Holiday Begins

January 6 (Monday)
January 7 (Tuesday)

January 20 (Monday)
February 17 (Monday)

March 17 (Monday)
March 24 (Monday)
April 18 (Friday)
May 21 (Wednesday)

No School - Christmas Holiday Ends

Classes Resume

No School - Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday
No School - President’s Day Holiday

No School - Spring Break Begins

Classes Resume

No School - Good Friday Holiday

Last Day of School for Students

Early Release Days
(dismiss at 12 noon)

August 2024

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024

December 2024

None 13 - Friday 16 - Wednesday 22 - Friday * 20 - Friday *
24 - Thursday
25 - Friday
January 2025 February 2025 March 2025 April 2025 May 2025
10 - Friday 14 - Friday 14 - Friday * 17 - Thursday * 2 - Friday *

20 - Tuesday *
21 - Wednesday *

* NO AFTERCARE

Grading Period | Midterm Distribution | Report Card Distribution

Period | Days Grading Midterm Midterms Grading Report Cards
Period Begins | Period Ends Distributed Period End Distributed

1 42 Aug 19, 2024 Sept 13, 2024 Sept 18, 2024 Oct 16, 2024 Oct 24-25, 2024

2 43 Oct 21, 2024 Nov 22, 2024 Dec 4, 2024 Jan 10, 2025 Jan 15, 2025

3 43 Jan 13, 2025 Feb 14, 2025 Feb 19, 2025 Mar 14, 2025 Mar 26, 2025

4 42 Mar 24, 2025 Apr 17, 2025 April 23, 2025 May 21, 2025 June 20, 2025
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